## Shrewsbury Parks and Recreation Shrewsbury Sharks Youth Swim Team Sponsorship

Each year, Shrewsbury Parks and Recreation delivers exciting and affordable programs, special events, and services to Shrewsbury and the surrounding communities. The success of our events and programs would not be possible without the support of our local businesses or "friends" of the department. Your generous support of the Shrewsbury Sharks Swim Team will help us to continue to offer this wonderful program to the kids in our community and also, highlight your business as a champion of parks and recreation!

By taking advantage of these exceptional advertisement and outreach opportunities, you become associated with fun, entertainment, and enjoyment of great experiences with the Shrewsbury Parks and Recreation Department. In addition, your sponsorship participation and support of the team is noticed by potential customers! Thank you for being a sponsor of the Shrewsbury Sharks Youth Swim Team for 2024! We appreciate your support!



## Shrewsbury Parks and Recreation Shrewsbury Sharks Youth Swim Team Sponsorship

Your \$500 Sponsorship Donation is recognized in the following ways:

- -Your logo/business name is printed on the back of our team shirt. All 200+ of our swimmers will receive a shirt.
- -Sponsors are invited to attend 4 of our team events and welcome you to set up an info tent if desired. Saturday 6/8 (Fun Meet), Monday 6/17 (Dual Meet @ Kirkwood), Tuesday 7/9 (Dual Meet vs. Crestwood), and End of Season Party (Date TBD, Late July/Early August).
- -Your business is recognized as a sponsor on our TeamUnify Website (the Parent Communication Portal) and the Shrewsbury Sharks Page of the City of Shrewsbury website.





Thank you for being a sponsor of the Shrewsbury Sharks Youth Swim Team for 2024! We appreciate your support!

## We appreciate your support!

| Business Name:   | <br> | <br> |  |
|------------------|------|------|--|
| Mailing Address: | <br> | <br> |  |
|                  |      |      |  |
| Contact Name:    |      |      |  |
| Contact Name:    | <br> | <br> |  |
| Phone:           |      |      |  |
| Fmail:           |      |      |  |

How to Proceed: Please send this form and your single-color logo for printing to akoger@shrewsburymo.gov

Submit Donation Payment with Card, Check or Cash. Checks can be made out to Shrewsbury Parks and Recreation and mailed to 5200 Shrewsbury Ave, Shrewsbury, MO 63119. Pay over the phone by calling 314-647-1003 (ext 218).